
 ORDER FORM COST INC VAT QTY TOTAL 
 CHAMPAGNE/SPARKLING     

Etienne Lefevre Blanc de Noirs Grand Cru £28.95   

1. NV Sparkling Sauvignon Blanc, Steenberg £18.00   

2. NV Lambrusco Secco IGT Frizzante, Tenute £15.25    
WHITE    

3. 2020 Chateau Haut Pasquet Blanc £11.00   

4. 2021 Pecorino Colline Pescaresi, Contesa £12.25   

5. 2021 Chateau L'Ermite d'Auzan, Blanc £12.75   

6. 2021 Red Slate Riesling, Catherine Marshall £14.25   

7. 2021 Single Estate Bacchus, New Hall £15.25   

8. 2021 Sauvignon Blanc, Zoo d'Oc, £11.50   

9. 2021 Menetou Salon, Karine Lauverjat £18.50   

10. 2020 St Veran, Domaine Michel Chavet £20.00   

11. 2019 Pinot Gris, Cave Tradition £14.75   

12. 2020 Bischofliche DOM Riesling OFF DRY £15.75   

 ROSE    

13. 2021 Tempranillo Rosé, Moro £9.75   

14. 2020 Ernie Els Big Easy Rosé £15.50    
RED    

15 2020 Pinot Nero 'Della Quercia' [Organic] £14.75   

16. 2020 Sileni Cellar Selection, Pinot Noir £15.25   

17. 2020 Fleurie, Domaine de la Madone £19.75   

18. 2018 Chateau la Bastide Corbieres £14.50   

19. 2020 Shiraz/Cabernet, 'Wishbone', £12.00   

20. 2020 Touriga Nacional, Terra d'Alter £15.00   

21. 2015 Salice Salentino Riserva DOC £14.25   

 Sub Total    

 Less discount    

 Total    
    

Name:…………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………… 
 

Address: ……………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………….. 
 

……………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………… 
 

Telephone: …………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………… 
 

Email: …………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………… 

                    I would like to receive future mailings from Promotion Wine Limited on tastings/offers 

                      Promotion Wine Ltd, Oak Barn Offices, Thorington Street, Stoke by Nayland CO6 4SP – 
01206 338915-  Email:tim.ferguson@promotionwine.co.uk 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Promotion Wine Ltd 
Summer Wine Tasting 

20th August 2022 



 
 CHAMPAGNE/SPARKLING 
1. NV Sparkling Sauvignon Blanc, Steenberg, South Africa (v) – 12.5% £18.00 

 
2. NV Lambrusco Secco IGT Frizzante, Tenute Coccapane, Italy – 11% £15.25 

 
 
WHITE 
3. 2020  Chateau Haut Pasquet Blanc, Bordeaux, France – 12.5% £11.00 

 
4. 2021 Pecorino Colline Pescaresi, Contesa, Abruzzo, Italy (v) – 12.5% £12.25 

 
5. 2021 Chateau L'Ermite d'Auzan, Costieres Nimes, France (v) – 13.5% £12.75 

 
6. 2021 Red Slate Riesling, Catherine Marshall, Elgin, South Africa (v) – 11% £14.25 

 
7. 2021 Single Estate Bacchus, New Hall Wine Estate, Essex (v) – 11% £15.25 

 
8. 2021 Sauvignon Blanc, Zoo d'Oc, Bruno Andreu, France – 12% £11.50 

 
9. 2021 Menetou Salon, Karine Lauverjat, Loire, France – 12.7% £18.50 

 
10. 2020 St Veran, Domaine Michel Chavet, Maconnais, France – 13.5% £20.00 

 
11. 2019 Pinot Gris, Cave Tradition, Turckheim, Alsace, France (v) – 13% £14.75 

 
12. 2020 Bischofliche DOM Riesling OFF DRY, Mosel, Germany – 11% £15.75 

 

 
ROSE 
13. 2021 Tempranillo Rosé, Castillo del Moro, Spain (v) - 12% £9.75 

 
14. 2020 Ernie Els Big Easy Rosé, Stellenbosch, South Africa – 13.5% £15.50 

 
 
RED 
15. 2020 Pinot Nero 'Della Quercia' [Organic] Castel del Lupo, Italy (v) – 14% £14.75 

 
16. 2020 Sileni Cellar Selection, Pinot Noir, Hawkes Bay, New Zealand – 12.5% £15.25 

 
17. 2020 Fleurie, Domaine de la Madone, Beaujolais, France – 13% £19.75 

 
18. 2018 Chateau la Bastide Corbieres Tradition Rouge, France – 15% £14.50 

 
19. 2020 Shiraz/Cabernet, 'Wishbone', Smalltown Vineyards, Australia - 14% £12.00 

 
20. 2020 Touriga Nacional, Terra d'Alter, Portugal (v) – 14% £15.00 

 
21. 2015 Salice Salentino Riserva DOC, Sampietrana, Italy – 13.5% £14.25 

 
 
 

    


